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Sports Club

Will meet at 10:30 AM on:
Thursday November 2, 2023 
Thursday November 9, 2023 
Thursday November 16, 2023 
Thursday November 30, 2023 



Sierra CASE Cart

Cash in your CASE Cash on:
Friday November 3, 2023

Monday November 13, 2023
Friday November 17, 2023



Jersey Day

It’s National jersey day!
We encourage all students and Staff to 
show their school spirit and wear their 

favorite team jersey on:

Friday November 3, 2023



Nacho showcase

Students on steps 4 & 3 may cash In on 
this showcase for $50 Case Cash on:
Monday November 6, 2023



Sierra Shirt Day
Sierra School

We encourage staff and students to wear their Sierra shirt 
or wear black to show their school spirit on:

Tuesday November 7,2023



No School:
Friday November 10,2023



Crazy sock and 
hat day

Let’s get silly!
Show your school spirit and wear your wackiest socks and 

silliest hat on:

 Tuesday November 14, 2023



Thanksgiving Break

November 20, 2023 - 
November 24, 2023

(Students return monday 
November 27, 2023)



Early Dismissal at 1:06 PM:
Monday November 27, 2023



Pajama Day

We encourage all Students and staff to wear 
their PJ’s to Show your school spirit on:
Monday November 27, 2023



French Toast Showcase

It’s National French Toast day!
Students on steps 4 & 3 may cash In on 
this showcase for $50 Case Cash on:

Tuesday November 28, 2023



Mystery Jar Showcase 

● Student’s must be on Step 4 and step 3 
● For $50 CASE Cash, GUess how many 

items are inside the jar.
● If you guess the exact number 

or close to it, you will win a prize!
● 3 Winners will be selected

● The Possible Prizes are:
- 2 free items from the CASE 

Cart
- Free Boba
- $5 Lunch Special from little 

Cesar’s

Thursday November 30 , 2023


